
Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 1Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

15,000.000Dec 24, 2025ACTIVEBP010136DET CARPOR  15598 GREENHOW RD

0 15,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

250,000.000Dec 9, 2025ACTIVEBP010120DET GARAGE  13924 MOBERLY RD

0 250,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

35,000.000Dec 16, 2025ACTIVEBP010118OTHER  2290 GOLDIE RD

0 35,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 300,000.00Permits: 3Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 2Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

COMMERCIAL

45,000.000Dec 9, 2025ACTIVEBP010116ADD & RENO  11099 MADDOCK AVE

0 45,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

24,000,000.000Dec 23, 2025ACTIVEBP010119NEW  15595 COMMONAGE RD

0 24,000,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 24,045,000.00Permits: 2Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 3Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

MULTI-FAMILY/MIXED USE

1,750,000.003Dec 5, 2025ACTIVEBP009626NEW T/H 203 11565 OKANAGAN CENTRE RD E

3 1,750,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

3 1,750,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 4Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

OCCUPANCY LOAD

0.00Dec 15, 2025 0Dec 15, 2025COMPLETEDOCC00004 15 10051 HIGHWAY 97 N

0 0.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 0.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 5Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

PLUMBING

5,063.000Dec 9, 2025ACTIVEBP010133SFD PLMG  9525 GLENMORE RD

0 5,063.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 5,063.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 6Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

RENOVATION RESIDENTIAL

5,000.000Dec 8, 2025ACTIVEBP010115INT RENO  1610 KIMBERLITE DR
7,560.000Dec 12, 2025ACTIVEBP010126INT RENO  15990 BARKLEY RD

100,000.000Dec 12, 2025ACTIVEBP010131INT RENO 18 3618 WOODSDALE RD
3,000.000Dec 19, 2025ACTIVEBP010129INT RENO  2435 CHAROLAISE RD

0 115,560.004Permits:Report Code Totals

9,999.000Dec 15, 2025ACTIVEBP010080MULTI-FAM 13 11451 ETHERIDGE RD

0 9,999.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 125,559.00Permits: 5Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 7Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SERVICE CONNECTION

22,000.000Dec 5, 2025ACTIVEBP010125SEWER CON  11326 LODGE RD

0 22,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 22,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 8Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SITE SERVICES

41,667.000Dec 5, 2025ACTIVEBP009977MULT-FAM  11565 OKANAGAN CENTRE RD E

0 41,667.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 41,667.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 9Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SUITE

5,000.001Dec 17, 2025ACTIVEBP010105SEC SUITE  12879 PIXTON RD

1 5,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

1 5,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 10Jan 7, 2026 8:46:22 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Dec 1, 2025 To Date: Dec 31, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

TENANT & LANDLORD IMPROVEMENT

20,000.000Dec 19, 2025ACTIVEBP009922LANDLORD 6 12840 STILLWATER CRT

0 20,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

285,000.000Dec 15, 2025ACTIVEBP010103TENANT 12 10017 MAIN ST

0 285,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 305,000.00Permits: 2Folder Type Totals

4 26,599,289.00Report Totals 18Permits:

\\dlc-srv-tweb\tempest$\Live\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP


